Print
up to
26 ppm
black
20 ppm
colour
HP Deskjet D2560 Printer
Great value printer for everyday prints and photos

using HP’s innovative
ink technology
Ordering information
Number Description
CB671A HP Deskjet D2560 Printer
Accessories
C6518A HP Hi-speed USB Cable
Supplies
CC640WA HP 60 Black Ink Cartridge
CC641WA HP 60XL Black Ink Cartridge
CC643WA HP 60 Tri-colour Ink Cartridge
CC644WA HP 60XL Tri-colour Ink Cartridge
For more information, call your local Hewlett-Packard
sales office or nearest HP authorised dealer or
visit us at www.hp.com
Australia Tel: 13 23 47